REV. 1.0.5 7/22/04
Features
• Drives N-channel High-Side and Low-Side MOSFETs in
a synchronous buck configuration
• 12V High-Side and 12V Low-Side Drive
• Internal Adaptive “Shoot-Through” Protection
• Integrated Bootstrap Diode for High-Side Drive

NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
FAN5009 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Packing
FAN5009M 0°C to 85°C SOIC-8 Rails
FAN5009MX 0°C to 85°C SOIC-8 Tape and Reel
FAN5009MPX 0°C to 85°C MLP-8 Tape and Reel
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Fairchild Semiconductor:
  FAN5063M